

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
PD075PS02SRU5AL00S000PB00 PU	PD075PS02SRU5AL00	1	ea	\$1,976.13	\$1,976.13
M5AF-006-1L-03-A102 MOTOR 054-	054-35633-0	3	ea	\$1,160.31	\$3,480.93
3339121201 PUMP PGP517B0300/517A0260 {SPA 6689/72}		16	ea	\$698.38	\$11,174.08
SS6010S001 PARKER VALVE		1	ea	\$437.73	\$437.73
HC-145005 CUSTOM TWIN-LINE 17	HC-145005	2	ea	\$394.65	\$789.30
10678-16-16C HOSE END FITTING -	10678-16-16C	4	EA	\$346.94	\$1,387.76
16FS6-32-32 HOSE END C62 45 DE	16FS6-32-32	1	EA	\$301.34	\$301.34
TB0295FS100AAAB MOTOR		1	ea	\$300.90	\$300.90
A4D0134010705B1 VALVE 026-7156	026-71566-0	1	ea	\$282.67	\$282.67
TB0165FS100AAAB MOTOR		2	ea	\$278.60	\$557.20
72218BN5VE00N0L22C1 COOLANT VALVE {western Inting}		4	ea	\$251.43	\$1,005.72
10671-8-8C HOSE END S/S FITTING	10671-16-16C	2	EA	\$233.03	\$466.06
10678-12-12C HOSE END FITTING	10678-12-12C	10	EA	\$216.81	\$2,168.10
16A78-32-24 HOSE END	16A78-32-24	2	EA	\$216.70	\$433.40
6105-24 NIPPLE	6105-24	1	EA	\$202.14	\$202.14
D3W1KNYW4 VALVE {D3WVLV}	D3W1KNYW4	4	ea	\$186.24	\$744.96
A4D0131070601C1G0Q VALVE 026-	026-54350-H	1	ea	\$185.44	\$185.44
SSH4-62 QUICK CONNECT 60 SERI	SSH4-62	4	EA	\$184.82	\$739.28
0353-32-32 ADAPTER	0353-32-32	1	EA	\$182.09	\$182.09
20 XHBU-SS ADAPTER	20 XHBU-SS	4	ea	\$179.34	\$717.36
14F78-24-24 HOSE END	14F78-24-24	4	EA	\$177.39	\$709.56
10671-16-16C HOSE END S/S	10671-16-16C	4	ea	\$157.38	\$629.52
10671-12-12C FEMALE JIC SWIVEL	10671-12-12C	2	EA	\$152.09	\$304.18
16F78-24-24 HOSE END	16F78-24-24	2	EA	\$142.58	\$285.16
14N78-24-24 HOSE END	14N78-24-24	1	EA	\$140.06	\$140.06
14F78-20-20 ELBOW 45	14F78-20-20	2	EA	\$139.08	\$278.16
6125-24 COUPLER WING	6125-24	1	EA	\$136.43	\$136.43
11971-32-32 FITTING	11971-32-32	2	EA	\$127.70	\$255.40
DC-1250-5 CHECK VALVE	DC-1250-5	1	EA	\$117.96	\$117.96
SSH4-63 QUICK CONNECT 60 SERI	SSH4-63	4	EA	\$117.21	\$468.84
14N78-20-20 HOSE END SAE61 90D	14N78-20-20	4	EA	\$113.24	\$452.96
16F78-16-12 HOSE END	16F78-16-12	4	EA	\$112.68	\$450.72
13978-16-16 HOSE END	13978-16-16	13	EA	\$110.43	\$1,435.59
16F79-12-12 HOSE END	16F79-12-12	1	EA	\$108.91	\$108.91
012T-20-20 ADAPTER	012T-20-20	2	EA	\$101.61	\$203.22
13771-20-20 HOSE END	13771-20-20	8	EA	\$101.07	\$808.56
DA38SCF DISTANCE ADAPTER 38M	DA38SCF	1	EA	\$97.91	\$97.91
A4D0131560601C1GOQ DIRECTION	n/a	4	ea	\$94.00	\$376.00
1J171-16-16 HOSE END	1J171-16-16	2	EA	\$93.72	\$187.44
11971-20-24 HOSE END	11971-20-24	1	EA	\$93.17	\$93.17
16A79-12-12 HOSE END	16A79-12-12	2	EA	\$92.73	\$185.46
14A78-20-20 HOSE END	14A78-20-20	6	EA	\$92.27	\$553.62
1XN78-16-16 HOSE END	1XN78-16-16	4	EA	\$89.63	\$358.52
10678-24-24 FITTING	10678-24-24	2	EA	\$88.61	\$177.22

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
46	0103-24-32 ADAPTER {G60490-3224	0103-24-32	5	EA	\$88.47	\$442.35
47	16N71-20-20 HOSE END	16N71-20-20	7	EA	\$86.78	\$607.46
48	16A78-20-20 HOSE END	16A78-20-20	2	EA	\$85.12	\$170.24
49	11943-32-32 HOSE END	11943-32-32	1	ea	\$83.62	\$83.62
50	14171-12-12 PARKER HOSE END	14171-12-12	1	EA	\$82.82	\$82.82
51	11971-24-24 HOSE END	11971-24-24	3	EA	\$80.62	\$241.86
52	13978-12-12C 5000PSI FJIC HOSE E	13978-12-12	1	EA	\$77.98	\$77.98
53	16N78-32-32 HOSE END	16N78-32-32	2	ea	\$76.55	\$153.10
54	16A71-20-16 HOSE END	16A71-20-16	1	EA	\$75.49	\$75.49
55	1J771-16-16 HOSE END	1J771-16-16	2	EA	\$69.91	\$139.82
56	16F77-20-20 HOSE END	16F77-20-20	3	EA	\$68.38	\$205.14
57	83C-R12 SPLIT DIE RING ASSY	83C-R12	1	EA	\$68.36	\$68.36
58	11943-24-20 HOSE END 90 C61	11943-24-20	11	EA	\$65.32	\$718.52
59	10678-16-16 HOSE END	10678-16-16	9	EA	\$65.21	\$586.89
60	11771-16-8 HOSE END	11771-16-8	2	ea	\$65.10	\$130.20
61	11771-20-20 HOSE END	11771-20-20	2	EA	\$63.87	\$127.74
62	16A71-20-20 HOSE END	16A71-20-20	2	EA	\$63.72	\$127.44
63	11971-20-20 HOSE END	11971-20-20	7	EA	\$62.97	\$440.79
64	30682-12-12C PUSH-LOK HOSE EN	30682-12-12C	39	EA	\$62.16	\$2,424.24
65	3353-20-20 BULKHEAD ADAPTER	3353-20-20	6	EA	\$61.81	\$370.86
66	3102-20-20 ADAPTER {G60134-2020	3102-20-20	2	EA	\$60.21	\$120.42
67	12771-16-16 HOSE END	12771-16-16	3	EA	\$59.92	\$179.76
68	10371-20-20 HOSE END	10371-20-20	2	EA	\$58.17	\$116.34
69	11C43-20-10 HOSE END	11C43-20-10	3	EA	\$57.22	\$171.66
70	DC-1000-5 C/W 1/4 NPT PORT	DC-1000-5	1	ea	\$55.70	\$55.70
71	1CA43-28-16 HOSE END	1CA43-28-16	2	EA	\$54.80	\$109.60
72	13743-20-20 NBT HOSE END ELBOV	13743-20-20	2	EA	\$53.73	\$107.46
73	10671-20-16 HOSE END	10671-20-16	1	EA	\$53.69	\$53.69
74	1J771-12-12 HOSE END	1J771-12-12	1	EA	\$53.28	\$53.28
75	12771-12-12 HOSE END	12771-12-12	3	EA	\$53.20	\$159.60
76	11771-20-16 HOSE END	11771-20-16	1	EA	\$52.89	\$52.89
77	13943-20-20 NBT HOSE END		6	EA	\$52.49	\$314.94
78	12671-16-16 ELBOW - CRIMP FTG	12671-16-16	1	EA	\$52.29	\$52.29
79	11571-20-20 HOSE END	11571-20-20	8	EA	\$51.92	\$415.36
80	DC-750-65 CHECK VALVE	DC-750-65	8	EA	\$50.67	\$405.36
81	1C973-30-20 HOSE END	1C973-30-20	2	ea	\$50.17	\$100.34
82	10691N-12-12C HOSE END FITTING	10691N-12-12C	4	EA	\$50.04	\$200.16
83	N1200S PARKER NEEDLE VALVE		3	ea	\$49.85	\$149.55
84	6109-20 DUST PLUG	6109-20	2	EA	\$47.97	\$95.94
85	13978-12-12 5000PSI FJIC HOSE EN	13978-12-12	8	ea	\$47.42	\$379.36
86	RED38/30SCF METRIC ADAPTER	RED38/30SCF	1	EA	\$46.61	\$46.61
87	11943-20-20 HOSE END	11943-20-20	1	ea	\$46.48	\$46.48
88	3503-20-16 MORB-MJIC 45	3503-20-16	1	EA	\$46.23	\$46.23
89	11571-20-16 HOSE END	11571-20-16	4	EA	\$46.08	\$184.32

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
90	6125-12 COUPLER WING	6125-12	1	EA	\$44.50	\$44.50
91	19243-6-6C HOSE END	19243-6-6C	26	ea	\$43.93	\$1,142.18
92	16 LHBU-S HEX UNION FLARELESS	16 LHBU-S	1	ea	\$43.51	\$43.51
93	11771-16-16 HOSE END	11771-16-16	22	EA	\$43.26	\$951.72
94	BST6 COUPLER BODY 3/4 FNPT	BST6	1	ea	\$42.08	\$42.08
95	16 OBU-S ADAPTER	5 GBU-S	2	ea	\$41.92	\$83.84
96	6108-20 DUST CAP	6108-20	2	EA	\$41.91	\$83.82
97	13971-12-12 HOSE END	13971-12-12	10	EA	\$41.31	\$413.10
98	DT-500-MSMO-5 CHECK VALVE .50	DT-500-MSMS-5	1	EA	\$39.80	\$39.80
99	0201-24-20 ADAPTER {G60132-2024	0201-24-20	2	EA	\$39.73	\$79.46
100	2203-20-20 ADAPTER {G60514-2020	2203-20-20	2	EA	\$39.56	\$79.12
101	10670-10-10 HOSE END	10670-10-10	2	EA	\$39.37	\$78.74
102	069T-8-8 FJIC SWIVEL TEE	069T-8-8	8	EA	\$39.20	\$313.60
103	3103-24-24 ADAPTER {G60497-2424	3103-24-24	1	EA	\$37.85	\$37.85
104	6105-12 NIPPLE	6105-12	1	EA	\$37.42	\$37.42
105	3503-20-20 ADAPTER	3503-20-20	26	EA	\$37.13	\$965.38
106	2207-20-20 ADAPTER ELB {G60164-	2207-20-20	1	EA	\$36.65	\$36.65
107	2507-20-20 ADAPTER EL {G60289-2	2507-20-20	2	EA	\$36.45	\$72.90
108	033T-20-20 ADAPTER {G60469-2020	033T-20-20	10	EA	\$36.29	\$362.90
109	XVV502P-12 PANEL MOUNT BALL V	XVV502P-12	3	EA	\$35.99	\$107.97
110	11971-12-12 HOSE END	11971-12-12	10	EA	\$35.91	\$359.10
111	11771-12-12 HOSE END	11771-12-12	5	EA	\$35.73	\$178.65
112	0102-32-20 ADAPTER {G60130-3220	0102-32-20	1	EA	\$35.64	\$35.64
113	10143-24-24 HOSE END RIGID	10143-24-24	5	EA	\$35.53	\$177.65
114	13970-6-6 HOSE END	13970-6-6	7	EA	\$34.78	\$243.46
115	2503-2-2 STRAIGHT THREAD ELBO	2503-2-2	3		\$34.72	\$104.16
116	3911801497 SEAL KIT		6	ea	\$34.00	\$204.00
117	11971-8-8 HOSE END	11971-8-8	4	EA	\$33.49	\$133.96
118	11871-8-8 HOSE END	11871-8-8	4	ea	\$32.80	\$131.20
119	11571-16-16 HOSE END	11571-16-16	36	EA	\$32.58	\$1,172.88
120	10758-12-12 HOSE END FITTING	10758-12-12	17	EA	\$31.97	\$543.49
121	2J930-8-8 REUSABLE FITTING	2J930-8-8	2	EA	\$31.48	\$62.96
122	12771-20-16 HOSE END	12771-20-16	2	ea	\$30.76	\$61.52
123	1J971-10-8 HOSE END	1J971-10-8	2	EA	\$30.75	\$61.50
124	01CP-24 PLUG {G60102-0024}	01CP-24	44	EA	\$29.61	\$1,302.84
125	13771-10-8 HOSE END	13771-10-8	4	EA	\$29.27	\$117.08
126	2J930-6-6 ORFS 90 FEM	2J930-6-6	19	EA	\$29.09	\$552.71
127	11571-8-8 HOSE END	11571-8-8	24	EA	\$28.76	\$690.24
128	PC206AVY COUPLER	PC206AVY	2	EA	\$27.75	\$55.50
129	6608-8-10 COUPLER	6608-8-10	1	EA	\$27.64	\$27.64
130	10771-8-8 HOSE END	10771-8-8	3	ea	\$27.31	\$81.93
131	2103-16-20 ADAPTER {G60499-2016	2103-16-20	2	EA	\$27.15	\$54.30
132	10371-16-12 HOSE END	10371-16-12	10	EA	\$26.77	\$267.70
133	11943-8-8 HOSE END	11943-8-8	12	ea	\$26.72	\$320.64

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
134	13771-8-8 HOSE END	13771-8-8	30	EA	\$26.43	\$792.90
135	10171-16-16 HOSE END	10171-16-16	5	EA	\$26.43	\$132.15
136	15T3-24-20 ADAPTER	15T3-24-20	4	EA	\$26.25	\$105.00
137	11571-12-12 HOSE END	11571-12-12	12	EA	\$25.97	\$311.64
138	2503-16-20 ADAPTER {G60312-1620}	2503-16-20	14	EA	\$25.85	\$361.90
139	0507-20-20 ADAPTER {G60285-2020}	0507-20-20	2	EA	\$25.70	\$51.40
140	11C43-10-4 HOSE END	11C43-10-4	11	EA	\$25.68	\$282.48
141	01CP-20 PLUG {G60102-0020}	01CP-20	43	EA	\$25.51	\$1,096.93
142	13971-8-8 HOSE END	13971-8-8	10	EA	\$25.26	\$252.60
143	SCHF-251-6PL SWIVEL	SCHF-251-6PL	6	ea	\$25.26	\$151.56
144	19243-10-10 HOSE END FITTING	19243-10-10	2	EA	\$25.02	\$50.04
145	3103-20-20 ADAPTER {G60497-2020}	3103-20-20	1	EA	\$24.77	\$24.77
146	19243-16-16 HOSE END FITTING	19243-16-16	2	EA	\$24.11	\$48.22
147	BST-4M COUPLER MNPT	BST-4M	1	EA	\$23.98	\$23.98
148	2J930-4-4 FEM.SEAL-LOK 90 DEG.	2J930-4-4	5	EA	\$23.68	\$118.40
149	0510-24-20 ADAPTER	0510-24-20	2	EA	\$23.14	\$46.28
150	20630-12-12 REUSABLE HOSE END	20630-12-12	3	EA	\$23.07	\$69.21
151	2353-16-16 ADAPTER {G60447-1616}	2353-16-16N	2	EA	\$22.96	\$45.92
152	12-8C4OMXS ADAPTER	12-8C4OMXS	20	EA	\$22.44	\$448.80
153	5503-12-12 LONG STR THREAD ELB	5503-12-12	2		\$21.64	\$43.28
154	23951-6-6 JIC SWIVEL 90 ELBOW	23951-6-6	4	EA	\$21.62	\$86.48
155	165CA-10 ADAPTER	165CA-10	2	EA	\$21.61	\$43.22
156	B732702 GLAND KIT		2	ea	\$21.35	\$42.70
157	12P47OMNS BSPP PLUG	12P47OMNS	12	EA	\$21.31	\$255.72
158	1B543-8-6 HOSE END	1B543-8-6	4	EA	\$21.01	\$84.04
159	0203-12-8 ADAPTER {G60510-0812}	0203-12-8	3	EA	\$20.79	\$62.37
160	16P47OMNS BSPP PLUG	16P47OMNS	10	EA	\$20.75	\$207.50
161	0503-8-16 ADAPTER	0503-8-16	16	EA	\$19.88	\$318.08
162	10143-12-16 HOSE END	10143-12-16	16	EA	\$19.73	\$315.68
163	14143-10-8 HOSE END	14143-10-8	1	EA	\$19.52	\$19.52
164	2507-16-16 ADAPTER EL {G30289-1}	2507-16-16	4	EA	\$19.43	\$77.72
165	13743-12-12 NBT HOSE END ELBOV	13743-12-12	4	EA	\$19.27	\$77.08
166	2103-6-5 MALE ELBOW {G60499-05}	2103-6-5	6		\$18.63	\$111.78
167	1J755-8-8 45 HOSE END SEAL FACI	1J755-8-8	7	EA	\$18.31	\$128.17
168	6 JBU-S TUBE ADAPTER	6 JBU-S	4	ea	\$18.30	\$73.20
169	0103-20-24 ADAPTER	0103-20-24	2	EA	\$18.12	\$36.24
170	FR-752 FEMALE DUST CAP FF FC S	FR-752	2	EA	\$18.09	\$36.18
171	10670-6-6 HOSE END	10670-6-6	37	EA	\$17.57	\$650.09
172	FR-751 MALE DUST CAP FF FC SEP	FR-751	2	EA	\$17.56	\$35.12
173	0506-10-10 ADAPTER {G60320-1010}	0506-10-10	17	EA	\$17.38	\$295.46
174	8-8 F6L-S ADAPTER	8-8 F6L-S	2	ea	\$16.92	\$33.84
175	3503-16-16 ADAPTER	3503-16-16	2	EA	\$16.55	\$33.10
176	20342-6-6 REUSABLE END {42 ser n	20330-6-6	1	ea	\$16.28	\$16.28
177	20330-6-6 REUSABLE END	20330-6-6	12	EA	\$16.28	\$195.36

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
178	2103-12-16 MALE ELBOW {G60499-	2103-12-16	7		\$16.15	\$113.05
179	20030-16 REUSABLE HOSE END	20030-16	3	EA	\$16.04	\$48.12
180	H6-65 DUST PLUG ALUMINUM	H6-65	6	EA	\$15.99	\$95.94
181	24-20 TRTX-S TUBE END REDUCEF	24-20 TRTX-S	2	ea	\$15.81	\$31.62
182	10171-12-12 HOSE END	10171-12-12	10	EA	\$15.78	\$157.80
183	2203-12-12 FEMALE ELBOW {G6051	2203-12-12	3		\$15.56	\$46.68
184	4V3MXS S* ADAPTER	4V3MXS	34	EA	\$15.18	\$516.12
185	2353-12-12N ADAPTER {G60447-12	2353-12-12N	1	EA	\$15.18	\$15.18
186	11L43-6-6 HOSE END	11L43-6-6	2	EA	\$15.12	\$30.24
187	20642-8-8 REUSABLE 1W END	20642-8-8	4	EA	\$15.07	\$60.28
188	6109-16 DUST PLUG	6109-16	6	ea	\$14.96	\$89.76
189	1JC71-8-8 HOSE END	1JC71-8-8	2	EA	\$14.95	\$29.90
190	1J955-6-6 HOSE END	1J955-6-6	8	EA	\$14.91	\$119.28
191	1J0HY-4-4 HOSE END	1J0HY-4-4	2	EA	\$14.90	\$29.80
192	10658-12-12 HOSE END	10658-12-12	1	EA	\$14.76	\$14.76
193	6108-16 DUST CAP	6108-16	2	ea	\$14.60	\$29.20
194	053T-10-10 T-FITTING {G60352-101	053T-10-10	4	EA	\$14.10	\$56.40
195	16-10 TRLON-S ADAPTER	16-10 TRLON-S	1	ea	\$13.94	\$13.94
196	2JS30-6-6 REUSABLE END	2JS30-6-6	10	EA	\$13.69	\$136.90
197	10171-12-8 HOSE END	10171-12-8	20	EA	\$13.59	\$271.80
198	11143-4-6 HOSE END	11143-4-6	5	EA	\$13.42	\$67.10
199	14943-17-6 METRIC BANJO HOSE E	14943-17-6	12	ea	\$13.24	\$158.88
200	1MU43-8-8 HOSE END	1MU43-8-8	26	EA	\$13.21	\$343.46
201	033X-6 ADAPTER	033X-6	10	EA	\$13.20	\$132.00
202	10543-10-10 HOSE END	10543-10-10	3	EA	\$13.14	\$39.42
203	5503-8-8 LONG STR THREAD ELBO	5503-8-8	6		\$13.04	\$78.24
204	H8-66M DUST CAP	H8-66M	3	EA	\$12.99	\$38.97
205	B732795 CUSHION KIT		2	ea	\$12.75	\$25.50
206	9006-4 DOUBLE CLAMP	9006-4	1	ea	\$12.74	\$12.74
207	1B143-4-4 HOSE END	1B143-4-4	5	EA	\$12.61	\$63.05
208	0510-20-12 ADAPTER	0510-20-12	6	EA	\$12.60	\$75.60
209	62CA-10 ADAPTER	62CA-10	2	EA	\$12.60	\$25.20
210	11L43-4-4 HOSE END	11L43-4-4	2	EA	\$12.56	\$25.12
211	1JS55-8-8 HOSE END FTG	1JS55-8-8	4	EA	\$12.47	\$49.88
212	20151-6-6 REUSEABLE HOSE END	20151-6-6	8	EA	\$12.46	\$99.68
213	19243-8-6 HOSE END	19243-8-6	4	EA	\$12.14	\$48.56
214	B732792 CUSHION KIT		2	ea	\$12.02	\$24.04
215	2353-10-10N ADAPTER {G60447-10	2353-10-10N	4	EA	\$11.85	\$47.40
216	3103-16-16 ADAPTER {G60497-1616	3103-16-16	1	EA	\$11.73	\$11.73
217	88DB-12 HOSE CLAMP	88DB-12	2	EA	\$11.71	\$23.42
218	13943-5-5 HOSE END ELBOW	13943-5-5	5	EA	\$11.68	\$58.40
219	2202-12-12 FEMALE PIPE ELBOW {	2202-12-12	1		\$11.67	\$11.67
220	1FU43-6-6 HOSE END	1FU43-6-6	6	EA	\$11.66	\$69.96
221	3503-4-6 STR THD 45 DEG ELBOW	3503-4-6	2		\$11.61	\$23.22

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
222	B732810	CUSHION KIT	2	ea	\$11.38	\$22.76
223	053T-5-5	ADAPTER {G60352-0505}	1	EA	\$11.38	\$11.38
224	06S-16C	SLEEVE	10	EA	\$11.32	\$113.20
225	253T-4-4	ADAPTER {G30350-0404}	2	EA	\$11.12	\$22.24
226	10143-12-10	HOSE END	2	EA	\$11.04	\$22.08
227	3103-6-4	45 DEG MALE ELBOW	2		\$11.04	\$22.08
228	2203-8-10	FEMALE ELBOW {G60514}	1		\$10.83	\$10.83
229	2106-8-10	SWIVEL ELBOW MALE C	4		\$10.64	\$42.56
230	0106-8-12	ADAPTER	3	EA	\$10.20	\$30.60
231	0103-16-20	ADAPTER	26	EA	\$10.17	\$264.42
232	8F642EDMXS	ADAPTER	19	EA	\$9.66	\$183.54
233	6 LOHL6-S	ADAPTER	3	ea	\$9.63	\$28.89
234	20342-4-4	REUSABLE END {42 ser n	2	ea	\$9.42	\$18.84
235	1JS55-6-6	HOSE END FTG	8	EA	\$9.26	\$74.08
236	06B-24	NUT	4	EA	\$9.19	\$36.76
237	11343-4-6	HOSE END	10	EA	\$9.05	\$90.50
238	2101-12-12	MALE PIPE ELBOW	7		\$8.82	\$61.74
239	25P21-8-8	REUSABLE HOSE END	1	ea	\$8.77	\$8.77
240	H6-65M	DUST PLUG RUBBER	1	EA	\$8.71	\$8.71
241	0303-8-10	ADAPTER	16	EA	\$8.70	\$139.20
242	10355-5-5	HOSE END	4	ea	\$8.65	\$34.60
243	7219-1000025	1" x 25' E-Z FORM	100	FT	\$8.60	\$860.00
244	2503-5-6	STRAIGHT THREAD ELBO	14		\$8.56	\$119.84
245	10 FBU-S	TUBE FITTING	1	ea	\$8.42	\$8.42
246	129HB-5-6	ADAPTER	7	EA	\$8.34	\$58.38
247	1D043-12-6	HOSE END	8	EA	\$8.17	\$65.36
248	1JC55-4-4	SEAL-LOK FEM SWIV FT	3	EA	\$8.09	\$24.27
249	2103-8-12	MALE ELBOW {G60499-1}	2		\$8.05	\$16.10
250	HG-125	HOSE GUARD	48	FT	\$7.88	\$378.24
251	10543-6-4	HOSE END	4	EA	\$7.80	\$31.20
252	560-6-6	TWINLINE HOSE HOSE	237	FT	\$7.79	\$1,846.23
253	10543-5-4	ADAPTER	1	EA	\$7.71	\$7.71
254	2507-10-8	STRAIGHT THREAD 90 D	2		\$7.53	\$15.06
255	3103-8-6	MALE 45 DEG ELBOW {G6	14		\$7.44	\$104.16
256	1JC43-6-6	FEM ORFS SWIVEL SHO	2	EA	\$7.43	\$14.86
257	10555-6-6	HOSE END FTG	3	EA	\$7.39	\$22.17
258	10355-6-4	HOSE END	8	EA	\$7.26	\$58.08
259	H4-65M	DUST PLUG	8	ea	\$7.01	\$56.08
260	06B-20	NUT {G60050-0020}	13	EA	\$6.92	\$89.96
261	10-12 F5OLO-S	ADAPTER	4	ea	\$6.82	\$27.28
262	1JS43-6-4	HOSE END 90DEG.	5	EA	\$6.78	\$33.90
263	66CA-8-6	ADAPTER	12	EA	\$6.63	\$79.56
264	33982-8-8	PUSH-LOK	20	EA	\$6.52	\$130.40
265	20651-4-3	HOSE END FTG	6	EA	\$6.50	\$39.00

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
266	10571-10-8 HOSE END	10571-10-8	2	ea	\$6.28	\$12.56
267	VSTI3/4EDCF PLUG	VSTI3/4EDCF	32	EA	\$6.07	\$194.24
268	0502-10-12 ADAPTER {G60275-1012}	0502-10-12	6	EA	\$5.81	\$34.86
269	167HY-8-6 HOSE END	167HY-8-6	2	ea	\$5.72	\$11.44
270	PJA-20 PYROJACKET HOSE CVR	PJA-20	44	ea	\$5.69	\$250.36
271	BST-N4M NIPPLE	BST-N4M	149	EA	\$5.56	\$828.44
272	0503-4-4C ADAPTER SS	0503-4-4C	10	EA	\$5.55	\$55.50
273	B732941 ROD SEAL KIT		4	ea	\$5.41	\$21.64
274	PJA-18 PYROJACKET HOSE CVR	PJA-18	94	ea	\$5.40	\$507.60
275	782TC-24 SAE100R13 HOSE	782TC-24	180	in	\$5.37	\$966.60
276	3102-6-6 45 DEG STREET ELBOW {G60417-01}	3102-6-6	1		\$5.35	\$5.35
277	3103-6-6 45 DEG MALE ELBOW {G60417-01}	3103-6-6	5		\$5.03	\$25.15
278	10155-4-6 HOSE END FITTING	10155-4-6	7	EA	\$4.77	\$33.39
279	6657-12M DUST CAP	6657-12M	1	EA	\$4.75	\$4.75
280	0103-12-14 ADAPTER {G60490-1412}	0103-12-14	2	EA	\$4.70	\$9.40
281	106HY-6-4 FJ FITTING	106HY-6-4	6	EA	\$4.61	\$27.66
282	10243-2-4 HOSE END	10243-2-4	2	EA	\$4.49	\$8.98
283	BST-N3M BRASS COUPLER	BST-N3M	4	EA	\$4.43	\$17.72
284	3708651 PISTON RING LMT NEW# 3	3786905	16	ea	\$4.40	\$70.40
285	2103-2-6 MALE ELBOW	2103-2-6	7		\$4.35	\$30.45
286	10343-5-4 HOSE END	10343-5-4	5	EA	\$4.32	\$21.60
287	772TC-32 SAE 100R12 HOSE	772TC-32	132	in	\$4.26	\$562.32
288	4F42EDMXS ADAPTER	4F42EDMXS	106	EA	\$4.20	\$445.20
289	711-32 HOSE 100R11 4-SPIRAL WIRE	711-32	672	in	\$4.16	\$2,795.52
290	0303-6-8 ADAPTER {G60410-0806}	0303-6-8	9	EA	\$4.16	\$37.44
291	3103-4-6 MALE 45 DEG ELBOW {G60417-01}	3103-4-6	8		\$4.15	\$33.20
292	782TC-20 6 WIRE TOUGHCOAT 100R11	782TC-20	364	in	\$4.09	\$1,488.76
293	D9DT-16 BONDED SEAL	D9DT-16	42	EA	\$3.93	\$165.06
294	6P47OMNS BSPP PLUG	6P47OMNS	3	EA	\$3.88	\$11.64
295	7102-100304 1" ARCTIC HOSE	7102-100304	182	FT	\$3.88	\$706.16
296	2101-6-4 ADAPTER	2101-6-4	4	ea	\$3.69	\$14.76
297	2303-6-6 UNION ELBOW {G60417-01}	2303-6-6	3		\$3.59	\$10.77
298	721TC-24 TOUGH COVER 4 WIRE HOSE	721TC-24	786	in	\$3.42	\$2,688.12
299	2207-2-2 FEMALE PIPE 90 DEGREE	2207-2-2	2		\$3.32	\$6.64
300	774-20 PHOS. ESTER HOSE	774-20	339	in	\$3.30	\$1,118.70
301	2101-8-6 ADAPTER	2101-8-6	2	ea	\$3.25	\$6.50
302	6HMK4S S* ADAPTER	6HMK4S	14	EA	\$3.08	\$43.12
303	5205-3 PLUG C/W CHAIN	5205-3	3	ea	\$3.07	\$9.21
304	16 WLN-S BULKHEAD NUT {G60399}	16 WLN-S	4	ea	\$3.07	\$12.28
305	0502-4-2 ADAPTER	0502-4-2	7	EA	\$2.89	\$20.23
306	GE10SREDA3C ADAPTER	GE10SREDA3C	2	ea	\$2.84	\$5.68
307	4F3MXS S* ADAPTER	4F3MXS	62	EA	\$2.79	\$172.98
308	0207-2-2 ADAPTER {G60160-0202}	0207-2-2	10	EA	\$2.73	\$27.30
309	10M18F87OMLOS ADAPTER ORFS/	4M14F87OMLOS	2	EA	\$2.62	\$5.24

LOT4015 PARKER FEB2017

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
310	W169PLNS-2-2 ADAPTER	W169PLNS-2-2	6	ea	\$2.54	\$15.24
311	782TC-16 SAE100R13 HOSE	782TC-16	1392	in	\$2.34	\$3,257.28
312	5209-3 CAP C/W CHAIN	5209-3	12	ea	\$2.22	\$26.64
313	721TC-20 TOUGH COVER 4 WIRE H	721TC-20	1199	in	\$2.18	\$2,613.82
314	06B-4C NUT SS	06B-4C	40	EA	\$2.01	\$80.40
315	01HP-8 PLUG {G60103-0008}	01HP-8	10	EA	\$1.92	\$19.20
316	774-16 PHOS. ESTER HOSE	774-16	264	in	\$1.86	\$491.04
317	6M16F87OMLOS ADAPTER ORFS/IS	4M14F87OMLOS	2	ea	\$1.80	\$3.60
318	30182-4-4 HOSE END	30182-4-4	3	EA	\$1.78	\$5.34
319	782TC-12 SAE100R13 HOSE	782TC-12	984	in	\$1.74	\$1,712.16
320	0503-5-5 ADAPTER {G60301-0505}	0503-5-5	3	EA	\$1.66	\$4.98
321	302-32 2^ 2 WIRE HOSE	302-32	141	in	\$1.61	\$227.01
322	T5016 DUST PLUG	T5016	5	ea	\$1.46	\$7.30
323	5-BUS NUT	5-BUS	5	ea	\$1.44	\$7.20
324	5209-2M DUST CAP	5209-2M	1	EA	\$1.41	\$1.41
325	06S-4C SLEEVE SS	06S-4C	40	EA	\$1.33	\$53.20
326	05CP-2 ADAPTER {G60250-0002}	05CP-2	98	EA	\$1.32	\$129.36
327	H2-66M RUBBER DUST COVER	H2-66M	9	EA	\$1.29	\$11.61
328	PD6-285 CAP DUST PD SERIES	PD6-285	2	EA	\$1.17	\$2.34
329	797TC-10 HOSE 6000	797TC-10	108	in	\$1.15	\$124.20
330	701-8 HOSE	701-8	504	IN	\$1.12	\$564.48
331	8 BU-S NUT	8 BU-S	12	ea	\$1.09	\$13.08
332	721TC-10 TOUGH COVER 4 WIRE H	721TC-10	672	in	\$1.05	\$705.60
333	701-6 HOSE	701-6	432	in	\$1.02	\$440.64
334	304-8 PHOS. ESTER HOSE	304-8	148	in	\$0.91	\$134.68
335	436-12-BLU-RL 3/4^ SAE100R16 HO	436-12-BLU-RL	600	in	\$0.80	\$480.00
336	560-8-8 PARFLEX TWIN LINE HOSE	560-8-8	348	in	\$0.74	\$257.52
337	436-10-BLU-RL HOSE	436-10-BLU-RL	1949	in	\$0.72	\$1,403.28
338	722TC-10 NBT SAE 100R12 HOSE	722TC-10	1848	in	\$0.69	\$1,275.12
339	7216-2002 2" TANK TRK HOSE	7216-2002	175	in	\$0.69	\$120.75
340	881-12 SUCTION HOSE 3/4^	881-12	264	in	\$0.69	\$182.16
341	6 WLN-S BULKHEAD NUT {G60399-	6 WLN-S	2	ea	\$0.59	\$1.18
342	304-4 PHOS. ESTER HOSE	304-4	1200	ea	\$0.57	\$684.00
343	801-16-BLU-RL PUSHLOK HOSE	801-16-BLU-RL	468	in	\$0.54	\$252.72
344	510C-6-6 3/8^ TWIN LINE HOSE HO	510C-6-6	216	in	\$0.53	\$114.48
345	7216-1002 1" TANK TRK HOSE	7216-1002	540	in	\$0.48	\$259.20
346	590-8 PARFLEX HOSE	590-8	960	in	\$0.47	\$451.20
347	801-12-BLU-RL PUSH LOCK HOSE	801-12-BLU-RL	660	in	\$0.46	\$303.60
348	520N-8 PARFLEX HOSE	520N-8	865	in	\$0.45	\$389.25
349	381-8-RL HOSE	381-8-RL	696	IN	\$0.43	\$299.28
350	431-8-RL PARKER HOSE	431-8-RL	486	in	\$0.35	\$170.10
351	520N-6 PARFLEX HOSE	520N-6	2692	in	\$0.35	\$942.20
352	7107-100500 1" GRIZZLY AIR HOSE	7107-100500	552	in	\$0.33	\$182.16
353	301LT-6-RL HOSE	301LT-6-RL	624	in	\$0.31	\$193.44

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL
354	CP-1 COVER PLATE	CP-1	14	EA	\$0.31	\$4.34
355	422-8-RL HOSE	422-8-RL	9246	in	\$0.24	\$2,219.04
356	301-12-RL HOSE	301-12-RL	180	in	\$0.24	\$43.20
357	16-EBU-S ADAPTER	16-EBU-S	2	ea	\$0.23	\$0.46
358	301-6-RL HOSE	301-6-RL	1695	in	\$0.17	\$288.15
359	7107-50500 GRIZZLY AIR HOSE	7107-50500	4740	in	\$0.16	\$758.40
360	550H-6-6 TWINLINE PARFLEX HOS	550H-6-6	252	in	\$0.15	\$37.80
361	518C-4 PARFLEX HOSE	518C-4	82	in	\$0.15	\$12.30
362						\$111,185.21
363						
364	REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN <i>FOR REFERENCE ONLY</i>					
365	THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART					
366	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON THIS LOT					
367	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE					
368	DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!					
369	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!					
370	MAKE OFFERS!!					
371	THIS LOT TO BE SOLD AS A LOT					
372	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON YOUR SELECTION OF THIS STOCK					
373	MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY					
374	MAKE AN OFFER!!					